Technische Daten - Advance ALPHA

Flache ausgelegt

Flache projiziert
Zugelassenes Startgewicht
Idealer Gewichtsbereich
Erweiterter Gewichtsbereich
Gewicht Schirm
Spannweite ausgelegt
Spannweite projiziert
Streckung ausgelegt
Streckung projiziert
Maximale Fliigeltiefe
Anzahl Zellen

Zulassung

22
21.57

18.63
50-80

58-68

68-80
4,25

10,26
8,25
4,8
3,7
2,59

38

EN/LTF A

24
23.66

20.44
60-95

68-80
80-95
4,55
10,75
8,64
4,8
3,7
2,71
38

EN/LTF A

26
25.86

22.13
70-110

80-95
95-110
4,85
11,23
8,93
4,8
3,7
2,83
38

EN/LTF A

28
28.36

24.26
85-125

95-110
110-125
5,25
11,76
9,35
4,8
3,7
2,97
38

EN/LTF A

31
31.85

27.25
100-145

110-130
130-145
5,75
12,47
9,91
4,8
3,7
3,14
38

EN/LTF A
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